SPARKLING COCKTAILS

Bellini
Divine Stallion

The Queen Of Time

Named after Gilbert Beyes' sculpture
above the entrance to Selfridges.

Est. 1909
Blood Orange Fizz

Venetian Spritz

GIN & TONICS

Elderflower & Juniper G&T

Rosemary & Grapefruit G&T

Wild G&T

Rhubarb, Raspberry & Ginger

Jasmine & Peppermint G&T

COCKTAILS

Black Lotus

English Spiced Mojito

Perseus Manhattan

Passion Fruit Cosmopolitan

Rhubarb Cobbler

Scotch Plum

The Venetian Classic - Jeio Prosecco, Peach Purée
Cherry Heering, Amaretto and Laurent-Perrier Rosé

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut, Rose Liqueur,
Creme De Cassis and Lemon Juice

Beefeater Gin, St. Germain Elderflower, Jeio Prosecco

Blood Orange Sorbet and Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée
Brut Champagne

Campari, Jeio Prosecco, Soda,
Dehydrated Orange Slice and Olive

Plymouth Gin, Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic, Citrus,
St. Germain Elderflower Mist

Gin Mare, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic,
Grapefruit Twist, Rosemary Sprig

Glendalough Wild Botanical Irish Gin,
Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic

Slingsby Rhubarb Gin, Chambord and
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Monkey 47 Gin, Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic,
Chartreuse-washed Ice, Peppermint Mist, Jasmine Pearls

Black Honjozo Sake, Green Apple liqueur,
Lemon Juice, Celery Bitters, Sugar, Fresh Apple Juice,
Matcha Green Tea Syrup

Ableforth’s Rumbullion Spiced Rum,
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale, Fresh Lime, Mint, Sugar

Maker's Mark Bourbon, Tawny Port, Maple Syrup,
Chocolate Bitters

Skyy Passion Fruit Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice,
Fresh Passion Fruit and Lime

Manzanilla & Amontillado Sherries, Briottet Creme de
Rhubarbe, Orange Bitters

Naked Grouse Scotch, Kishinamien Umeshu Japanese
Plum Lliqueur, Briottet Creme de Figue, Oloroso Sherry,
Whiskey Barrel Bitters

£10.50
£15.50
£13

£10.25

£10

£10

£9.75

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£13.50

£9.50

£10

£10.50

£9.75

£8.50

£10




.....

DESSERT COCKTAILS

Celestial Symphony Absolut Elyx Vodka, Mozart Chocolate Lliqueur,
Amaretto, Cream and a Champagne Foam

Chocolate Orange Espresso Martini Grey Goose 'Orange Vodka, Tosolini Expre Liqueur,
Chocolate Bitters, freshly pulled Espresso

&>
WINE - SPARKLING 125ml
Bisol Jeio Prosecco, NV, Valdobbiadene, Italy £7.75
Graham Beck Brut Rose, NV, Robertson, South Africa £7.75
Llopart Brut Reserva Cava, 2016, Penedés, Spain
Llopart Brut Rosé Cava, 2016, Penedés, Spain
Graham Beck Brut, NV,Robertson, South Africa
Bottega Gold Prosecco Brut, NV, Veneto, ltaly £9.50
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut, NV, Champagne, France £13.75
Ridgeview Bloomsbury Brut, NV, Sussex, England £13.50

Ruinart ‘R’ de Brut, NV, Champagne, France

Ruinart ‘R' de Rosé, NV, Champagne, France
Bruno Paillard Premiére Cuvée, NV, Champagne, France

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut, NV, Champagne, France £15.75

Besserat de Bellefon, Cuvée des Moines Blanc de Blancs, NV, Champagne, France

Perrier-Jouét, Blanc de Blancs, NV, Champagne, France £22.95

Bollinger, La Grande Année, 2007, Champagne, France
Perrier-Jouét Blason Rosé, NV, Champagne, France
Laurent-Perrier, Grand Siecle, NV, Champagne, France
Perrier-Jouét, Belle Epoque, 2011, Champagne, France

Dom Pérignon, 2008, Champagne, France

Krug, Grande Cuvée, NV, Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot ‘la Grande Dame’, 2006, Champagne, France

Pol Roger, Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill, 2006, Champagne, France

Dom Pérignon, ‘Plénitude Deuxiéme P2', 2000, Champagne, France

£9.50

£10.25

Bottle
£39
£40
£45
£45
£43
£55
£80
£78
£85
£80

£95

£80
£110

£128
£130

£135
£170
£170
£210
£220
£230
£395
£925

WHITE

Tasari Inzolia, Terre Siciliane IGT, 2018, Sicily, ltaly

Conde Villar, Vinho Verde Branco, 2017, Loureiro, Portugal

Moli dels Capellans, Atrevida Parellada, 2017, Conca de Barberd, Spain

Huia Sauvignon Blanc, 2016, Marlborough, New Zealand

Morgassi Superiore Tuffo, Gavi del Comune di Gavi DOCG, 2016, Piedmont, Italy
Chablis, Domaine Jean Defaix, 2017, Burgundy, France

Josef Chromy, Delikat SGR Riesling, 2017, Tasmania, Australia

<
ROSE
Wandering Bear Rosé, 2018, Western Cape, South Africa

Filarino Sangiovese Rosato Rubicone IGT, 2017, Emilia Romagna, ltaly

Chateau d’Esclans, Whispering Angel Rosé, 2017, Provence, France

%

ORANGE

Litmus Orange Bacchus, 2015, Surrey, England

Vin de France, 'Opus', Domaine Fouassier, 2015, Sancerre, France

%

RED

Tasari Nero d'Avola, Terre Siciliane IGT, 2018, Sicily, ltaly

Ladgrimas de Garnacha, 2016, Navarra, Spain

Secret de Famille, Cbtes du Rhdne, Paul Jaboulet Ainé, 2015, Rhéne, France
Chéteau Changyu Moser XV, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2015, Ningxia, China

La Posta Pizzella Malbec, 2016, Mendoza, Argentina

Pinot Noir, Spy Valley, 2016, Marlborough, New Zealand

Moli dels Capellans, Trepat, 2017, Conca de Barberd, Spain

Chianti Castellare Riserva, 2015, Tuscany, ltaly

Josef Chromy Pinot Noir, 2016, Tasmania, Australia

Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Roux, 2017, Burgundy, France

175ml

£6.75
£6.75
£8.75
£9.75
£11.75
£16.25
£13.50

175ml

£6.75
£7.75
£13

175ml

£9.50
£17.50

175ml

£6.75
£7.75
£8.75

£9

£9.50
£10.50
£11.50
£19

£15

£21 125m|

500ml
Carafe

£17
£18.50
£25
£28
£33
£53
£37

500ml
Carafe

£17
£20
£36

500ml
Carafe

£27

500m|

Carafe
£17
£20
£25
£26
£27
£30
£33
£61.50
£42

Bottle

£25
£28
£37
£41
£52
£68
£56

Bottle

£25
£29
£55

Bottle

£40
£65

Bottle

£25
£29
£37
£38
£40
£45
£49
£80
£62
£120




GIN

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Caorunn
Plymouth

Roku

Sipsmith
Tanqueray
Beefeater 24
Plymouth Navy Strength
Hendrick’s

Silent Pool
Whitley Neill
Tanqueray 10
Gin Mare
Marylebone
Monkey 47
KiNoBi

Beefeater Burrough's Reserve

£8

£8

£8.25
£8.25
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.75
£8.75
£9.50

TEQUILA | MEZCAL | PISCO

Olmeca Altos Reposado
Olmeca Blanco
llegal Mezcal
Mezcal Verde

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Afiejo
Patron XO Café
Patron Silver
Patrén Reposado
Patrén Afiejo

Avién Silver

Avidn Reserva 44 Extra Afiejo

VODKA
Wyborowa

Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen
Tito's

Zubrowka

Absolut Elyx
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Grey Goose L'Orange
Konik's Tail

Snow Queen
Sauvelle

Bimber Cherry
Beluga
Stolichnaya Elit
Uluvka

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
Bowmore 12 year
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Highland Park 12 year

Scapa Glansa

Oban 14 year

Laphroaig 10 year

Lagavulin 16 year

Caol lla Moch

Dalmore 15 year

Macallan Double Cask 12 year
Macallan Triple Cask 12 year
Talisker 10 year

Dalwhinnie 15 year
Glenmorangie Signet
Glenfiddich 21 year

Macallan Rare Cask

£8
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9
£9.50
£9.75
£10
£11
£14

£9.50
£11
£11
£11
£12
£12.50
£13.50
£14
£16
£16
£18.50
£19
£20
£26
£30
£55

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
Chivas Regal 12 year

The Naked Grouse

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Compass Box Great King Street
Artist's Blend

Compass Box Spice Tree
Compass Box Peat Monster
Chivas Regal 18 year
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

£11.50
£11.50
£12.50
£35

%

WORLD WHISKEY
Canadian Club, Canada
Jameson, Ireland

Redbreast 12 year, Ireland
Teeling Small Batch, Ireland

Green Spot, Ireland

%

JAPANESE WHISKY

The Chita Distiller's Reserve
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve
Nikka From The Barrel
Nikka Pure Malt

Hibiki Harmony

Mars Maltage "Cosmo"
Nikka Coffey Grain

&1

£13.50
£14
£14
£14.50
£16

Ichiro's Malt Chichibu IPA Cask Finish ~ £40

Nikka 17 Year Pure Malt

Yamazaki 18 year

£40
£60

BOURBON &
AMERICAN WHISKEY

Jack Daniel’s

Maker’'s Mark

Jim Beam Double Oak
Jim Beam Rye

Lot 40 Rye

Tincup

Woodford Reserve
Bulleit 10 year
Gentleman Jack

Blanton's Gold

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Noah's Mill
WhistlePig Rye

RUM

Appleton Estate VX
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Gosling's Black Seal
Havana Club 3 year
Havana Club Especial
Koko Kanu

Havana Club 7 year
Bacardi 8 year
Elements 8 Spiced
Brugal 1888

Havana Club Seleccion des Maestros

Zacapa 23
Zacapa XO

£8

£8

£9

£9
£9.95
£9

£9
£9.50
£9.50
£10.25
£10.25
£16
£30

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8
£8.75
£9.50
£9.50
£12.50
£12.50
£13
£16.50




COGNAC
Courvoisier VSOP
Maxime Trijol VSOP

Ordonneau Borderies
Tres Vieille Reserve

Leyrat XO Vieille Reserve
Martell Cordon Bleu
Courvoisier XO
Hennessy XO

Ragnaud-Sabourin No. 35 Fontvieille

£9.50
£12.50
£15.75

£22.50
£24
£26
£28
£30

ARMAGNAC

Clos Martin VSOP 8 year,
Folle Blanche

Baron de Sigognac 10 year,
Bas-Armagnac

£9.25

£9.50

LIQUEUR

Amaretto Saliza (Almond liqueur)
Baileys

Cointreau

Dom Benedictine

Drambuie

Expre, Bepi Tosolini (Espresso liqueur)
Grand Marnier

Limoncello, Bepi Tosolini

Sambuca, Bepi Tosolini

CALVADOS

Dupont VSOP Pays d'Auge
Camut 6 year Pays d'Auge
Camut 12 year Pays d'Auge

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£10.50
£12.50
£18

BEER

Peroni Nastro Azzurro,
Vigevano, ltaly

Paolozzi Helles Lager,
Edinburgh, Scotland

BrewDog Punk IPA,

Aberdeenshire, Scotland

Harviestoun Bitter & Twisted,
Golden Ale, Alva, Scotland

Harviestoun Old Engine Qil,
Alva, Scotland

BrewDog Nanny State,
Aberdeenshire, Scotland

Hawkes Urban Orchard Cider,

Bermondsey, England

Premium, clear, golden lager

Full and beautifully balanced

Modern classic Indian pale ale

Zesty and aromatic with a citrus finish

Rich, chocolately and viscous

Virtually no alcohol. Hoppy

Craft cider

ABV

51%

5.2%

5.6%

4.4%

6%

0.5%

4.5%

330ml

£5

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5

£4

£5




SOFT DRINKS TEA
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero £3.95 Breakfast Blend £3.95
Fever-Tree Tonics £3.95 Afternoon Tea Blend £3.95
Fever-Tree Madagascan Cola, £3.95 Ceylon, Earl Grey, Darjeeling £3.95
Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Lemonade Sencha Jasmine Pearls £4.50
London Essence Rhubarb £3.95 Fresh Mint, Camonmile, £3.95
& Cardamom Soda .

Peppermint, Verbena
Acqua Panna Still Mineral Water 750ml £4 Rosebud, Oolong £575
San Pellegrino Sparkling £4
Mineral Water 750ml

%

COFFEE

Pot of Coffee and Cream £3.95

Espresso, Americano, Macchiato, £3.95

Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate Milk, Mint or White £4.25

Vanilla Shakerato — Espresso shaken £4
with Ice, served in a martini glass

JUICES, COOLERS & NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Choice of Fresh Juice Orange, Apple or Grapefruit £4
Detox Smoothie Avocado, Mint, Celery, Spinach, Apple, Parsley £4
Mixed Berry Smoothie Raspberry, Strawberry, Blueberry, Banana, Coconut Milk £4.50
Immunity Smoothie Apple, Banana, Avocado, lemon, Ginger, Turmeric, £4.95

Echinacea, Black Pepper, Cayenne Pepper

Virgin Mary Served long in a Pepper-rimmed glass and finished with £4
Rosemary, Cherry Tomato and Olive

Strawberry Kisses Strawberry-based cocktail with Strawberry Purée, £5.50
Pineapple, Cranberry, Fresh Lemon and Orgeat Syrup

Homemade Yuzu lemonade Yuzu Juice, Soda, Sugar and an Elderflower Mist £4.50

Seedlip Garden & Tonic Non-alcoholic Spirit with Tonic, Cucumber and £6.75
Sugar Snap Peas

Vanilla Spiced Sour Seedlip Spice, Lemon Juice, Vanilla Syrup and Egg White £6.75

Spiced Beet Blend Beetroot, Apple, Lemon, Ginger £4.50

Please always inform your server of any allergies before placing your is available on request and allergen charts can be found at the

order as not all ingredients can be listed and we cannot guarantee the waiters stations or your waiter can bring you a copy. A discretionary
total absence of allergens in our dishes. Detailed allergen information optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.




